HEBER PUBLIC UTILITY DISTRICT - CURRENT DEMANDS - JUNE 2020

VENDOR NAME

360 BUSINESS PRODUCTS
PENS,STAMP,BATTERY,

AT&T
ALARMS/PUMPS WWTP

AT & T- FAX/EMERGENCY LINE
FAX LINE

BABCOCK LABORATORIES, INC.
BOD,E COLI,FECAL,STS

E COLI,BOD,OXY,TDS,TSS
ECOLI,MTF,BOD,TSS,

D GREG BENTLEY

TBLSHT MIXER TANK #3

TBLSHT BACKWSH DECANT PUMP
REPLACE PERMISSAVE FLOAT WT
CONNECT INFLUENT PUMP WWTP

CR & RINCORPORATED
WASTE COLLECTION SVC

EMPIRE SOUTHWEST, LLC
WWP-MAIN TBL SHOOT

FEDERAL EXPRESS
SAMPLES/PACKAGES SENT

FERGUSON ENTERPRISES, INC.
90 ELL,BRS TEE,NIP GBL
SS 316 FLG BLT SET

FERNANDO RUIZ, INC.
SAFETY TRAINING/HARASSNT

IMPERIAL IRRIGATION DISTRICT
WASTEWATER PLANT

CHECK
DATE

6/9/2020

6/9/2020

6/9/2020

6/9/2020
6/9/2020
6/9/2020

6/9/2020
6/9/2020
6/9/2020
6/9/2020

6/9/2020

6/9/2020

6/9/2020

6/9/2020
6/9/2020

6/9/2020

6/9/2020

INVOICE CHECK CHECK
AMOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT
79.12 28220 79.12
268.55 28221 268.55
117.63 28222 117.63
178.00 28223
287.00 28223
252.00 28223 717.00
78.75 28224
157.50 28224
241.97 28224
110.11 28224 588.33
38,650.21 28225 38,650.21
530.74 28226 530.74
109.96 28227 109.96
55.06 28228
18.77 28228 73.83
485.00 28229 485.00
287.43 28230



OLD FIRE STATION
LIFTSTATIONS

WATER PLANT

WW REGIONAL PUMP STATION
ESTANCIA PARK IRRIGATION
JIG JOHNSON PARK

STREET LIGHTS
PALM/SPARROW HBR BASIN

N CHERRY STATION
WASTEWATER PLANT

IMPERIAL STORES
BLUE ALUM UMBRELLA

LABRUCHERIE IRRIGATION SUPPLY,

SCH80,COUP,LOCK,ELL,BUSHI

MCNEECE BROS. OIL COMPANY
GASOLINE/DIESEL PURCHASE

PADRE USA

CREAMER,CUPS,COFFEE,SANITIZER

PITNEY BOWES PURCHASE POWER

POSTAGE PURCHASE

POSTMASTER
PO BOX H ANNUAL FEE

S.D.R.M.A.
HEALTH INSURANCE PREMIUM

TORRENCE'S FARM IMPL.
MOWER ZERO TURN

UNION BANK
LABELS,ENVELOPES,WINDEZ
SCREENCONNECT
MICROSOFT 365 FAMILY SUB
CARBONITE

VERIZON WIRELESS
CELL PHONES,IVTA,CARDS,IN
LAND LINE/NEW IPADS

CINTAS CORPORATION #694
ENTERED DOUBLE ITEMS

6/9/2020
6/9/2020
6/9/2020
6/9/2020
6/9/2020
6/9/2020
6/9/2020
6/9/2020
6/9/2020
6/9/2020

6/9/2020

6/9/2020

6/9/2020

6/9/2020

6/9/2020

6/9/2020

6/9/2020

6/9/2020

6/9/2020
6/9/2020
6/9/2020
6/9/2020

6/9/2020
6/9/2020

53.58
249.95
7,456.21
336.96
14.87
126.19
2,168.67
227.99
69.28
3,752.65

121.32

783.44

368.56

533.96

800.00

196.00

21,257.82

603.42

135.27
24.00
99.99
26.84

611.64
3,003.52

6/9/2020 36.26CR

28230
28230
28230
28230
28230
28230
28230
28230
28230
28230

28232

28233

28234

28235

28236

28237

28238

28239

28240
28240
28240
28240

28241
28241

28242

14,743.78

121.32

783.44

368.56

533.96

800.00

196.00

21,257.82

603.42

286.10

3,615.16



CREDIT ON ACCT. D. BERMUDEZ
UNIFORMS,HAND SANITIZER
UNIFORMS,HAND SANITIZER
UNIFORMS,HAND SANITIZER
UNIFORMS,HAND SANITIZER

UNION BANK

3 PLY FACE MASKS

16" CONCRETE PIPE GAS SAW
FOREHEAD THERMOMETER
SOLID FLAT INTERNET CABLE
ZOOM ACCT/BOD MEETING

RODRIGUEZ, LYDIA
RENTAL DEPOSIT REIMB

PADILLA, JAYRO ARJEN
RENTAL DEPOSIT REIMB

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION
RENTAL DEPOSIT REIMB

360 BUSINESS PRODUCTS
2-XSTAMPER HPUD ADDRESS
BATTERIES,FOLDERS,CAL PAPER
FACIAL TISSUE
STAPLES,CALCULATOR RIBBON.STAM
FOLDERS,HOLE PUNCH

COPY PAPER,MAILING SEALS,LABEL

A & N QUALITY BUILDERS, INC
REC CENTER BUILD CONST

A C SERVICES
WWTP AC SERVICE

A-1 GOLF CARS OF EL CENTRO
RESET BATTERY CAUGE,SIDEMIRROR

AT & T- FAX/EMERGENCY LINE
FAX LINE

AT&T - REGIONAL PUMP
REGIONAL PUMP WWTP

BABCOCK LABORATORIES, INC.
E.COLI,FECAL,MTF,TSS,BOD

6/9/2020 104.25CR

6/9/2020
6/9/2020
6/9/2020
6/9/2020

6/9/2020
6/9/2020
6/9/2020
6/9/2020
6/9/2020

6/9/2020

6/9/2020

6/9/2020

6/30/2020
6/30/2020
6/30/2020
6/30/2020
6/30/2020
6/30/2020

6/30/2020

6/30/2020

6/30/2020

6/30/2020

6/30/2020

6/30/2020

62.10
62.10
62.10
98.36

1,629.40
2,772.14
194.92
51.69
14.99

36.51

52.22

160.36

58.78
107.65
14.38
38.62
63.33
155.72

31,906.23

140.00

202.48

107.63

90.18

252.00

28242
28242
28242
28242
28242

28245
28245
28245
28245
28245

28246

28247

28248

28251
28251
28251
28251
28251
28251

28253

28254

28255

28256

28257

28258

144.15

4,663.14

36.51

52.22

160.36

438.48

31,906.23

140.00

202.48

107.63

90.18



E COLI,FECAL,COURIER SVC

E COLI,MTF,BOD,TSS
BOD,ECOLI,STS
ECOLI,COLIFORM,TSS,BOD
ECOLI,MTF,FECAL COLIFORM,TSS

BRENNTAG PACIFIC, INC.
FERRIC SULFATE/SODIUM

CINTAS CORPORATION #694
UNIFORMS,HAND SANITIZER
UNIFORMS

UNIFORMS,HAND SANITIZER
UNIFORMS,HAND SANITIZER
UNIFORMS,HAND SANITIZER
HAND SANITIZER,OFFICE CHRG

CLINICAL LAB OF SAN BERNARDINO
EPA,THM,NITTOGN,AMMONIA

DELTA SYSTEMS ENGINEERING, INC
PROGRAMMING SVC 03.19-06.03

EMPIRE SOUTHWEST, LLC
GENERATOR SET WTP
WWP LIFT STATION

WWP MAIN GENERATOR

ALEJANDRO ESTRADA
BILL PAY,WEBSITE,MANAGNT

FEDERAL EXPRESS
SAMPLES/PACKAGES SENT

LAURA G. FISCHER
LAPTOP DOCKING STATION

HAAKER EQUIPMENT COMPANY
PIPE,CLAMP,CONNECTOR
REDUCER

THE HOME DEPOT BRC
CHLORINE GRANULES

SOLAR NATURAL SALT CRYSTALS
ADHESIVE,LOCTITE PWR,CALU
TORCH BLADE,CONCRETE,INSUL,

6/30/2020
6/30/2020
6/30/2020
6/30/2020
6/30/2020

6/30/2020

6/30/2020
6/30/2020
6/30/2020
6/30/2020
6/30/2020
6/30/2020

6/30/2020

6/30/2020

6/30/2020
6/30/2020
6/30/2020

6/30/2020

6/30/2020

6/30/2020

6/30/2020
6/30/2020

6/30/2020
6/30/2020
6/30/2020
6/30/2020

104.00
178.00
178.00
252.00
144.00

4,030.94

25.84
36.26
62.10
62.10
57.53

4.57

500.00

469.00

2,145.46
1,491.04
1,568.04

1,700.00

74.72

86.19

968.80
253.21

81.17
1,184.18
45.35
107.19

28258
28258
28258
28258
28258

28259

28260
28260
28260
28260
28260
28260

28262

28263

28264
28264
28264

28265

28266

28267

28268
28268

28269
28269
28269
28269

1,108.00

4,030.94

248.40

500.00

469.00

5,204.54

1,700.00

74.72

86.19

1,222.01

1,417.89



I.C. PUBLIC HEALTH LABORATORY

COLIFORM WTR ANALYSIS
COLIFORM WTR ANALYSIS

IMPERIAL VALLEY PRESS
ONE YEAR SUBSCRIPTION
AD SHADE AT WTP

IMPERIAL IRRIGATION DISTRICT
WASTEWATER

OLD FIRE STATION
LIFTSTATION

WATER PLANT

WW REGIONAL PUMP STATION
ESTANCIA PARK IRRIGATION
JIG JOHNSON PARK

STREET LIGHTS
PALM/SPARROW HBR BASIN

N CHERRY STATION
WASTEWATER PLANT

IMPERIAL IRRIGATION DISTRICT
RAW WATER PURCHASE

IMPERIAL STORES

HAND SANITIZER

DOOR HINGE,HOE,PRUNER

AIR FILTER,BLK NIPPLE,HOSE BIB
HAND SANITIZER,SINGLE KEY

INDUCTIVE AUTOMATION
RENEWAL 52T-6RC

K-C WELDING & RENTALS, INC.
WORK BOOTS - D. BERMUDEZ
SHAFT COLLAR

KANO,TIE WIRE,FACE MASK

NPT TAPER PIPE,DRILL BIT

MERIC KEY SET,BIT SET,SHEAR,AL

IGNITION COIL,FACE MASK,FRAME

LABRUCHERIE IRRIGATION SUPPLY,

PUMP UP FLT SWIT,FLOAT SWITCH

PVC,SCHS0,PRIMER,VALVE
BUSHING, TBE NIPPLE, COUPLING
COUPLING,SCHS0

6/30/2020
6/30/2020

6/30/2020
6/30/2020

6/30/2020
6/30/2020
6/30/2020
6/30/2020
6/30/2020
6/30/2020
6/30/2020
6/30/2020
6/30/2020
6/30/2020
6/30/2020

6/30/2020

6/30/2020
6/30/2020
6/30/2020
6/30/2020

6/30/2020

6/30/2020
6/30/2020
6/30/2020
6/30/2020
6/30/2020
6/30/2020

6/30/2020
6/30/2020
6/30/2020
6/30/2020

211.00
211.00

163.46
648.02

338.56
93.44
263.25
9,318.52
388.34
14.88
144.43
2,176.68
293.76
69.55
4,206.37

1,364.00

432.78
212.78
132.80
210.58

2,511.20

216.49
4.10
67.06
47.61
274.91
167.42

307.12
139.09
11.86
40.88

28270
28270

28271
28271

28272
28272
28272
28272
28272
28272
28272
28272
28272
28272
28272

28274

28275
28275
28275
28275

28276

28277
28277
28277
28277
28277
28277

28278
28278
28278
28278

422.00

811.48

17,307.78

1,364.00

988.94

2,511.20

777.59

498.95



MCNEECE BROS. OIL COMPANY
DIESEL EXHAUST FLUID

MYLO JANITORIAL SERVICES
JANITORIAL SVC @ OFFICE
PATHOGEN DISINF OFFICE
JANITORIAL SVC @ OFFICE

NOBEL SYSTEMS
GIS ANNUAL SUB

ONESOURCE DISTRIBUTORS, LLC
8 CHANNEL ANALOG OUTPUT

PITNEY BOWES PURCHASE POWER

POSTAGE PURCHASE

PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL
RENTAL MAILING MACHINE

S.D.R.M.A.
DENTAL/VISION INS PREMIUM

SPARKLETTS
BULK DRINKING WATER

TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
TYLER CONTENT MANAGER MANT

UNDERGROUND SERVICE ALERT
UNDERGROUND UTILITY
UNDERGROUND UTILITY

CA STATE FEE

UNION BANK
ZOOM ACCT

VERIZON WIRELESS
CELL PHONES,IVTA,CARDS,IN
LAND LINE OFFICE

WALKER & DRISKILL PROFESSIONAL

LEGAL SERVICES RENDERED

6/30/2020

6/30/2020
6/30/2020
6/30/2020

6/30/2020

6/30/2020

6/30/2020

6/30/2020

6/30/2020

6/30/2020

6/30/2020

6/30/2020
6/30/2020
6/30/2020

6/30/2020

6/30/2020
6/30/2020

6/30/2020

18.24

315.00
430.00
315.00

766.71

4,566.86

800.00

390.24

1,780.50

32.17

897.52

18.15
8.25
10.36

14.99

957.95
246.69

345.00

28279

28280
28280
28280

28281

28282

28283

28284

28285

28286

28287

28288
28288
28288

28289

28290
28290

28291

18.24

1,060.00

766.71

4,566.86

800.00

390.24

1,780.50

32.17

897.52

36.76

14.99

1,204.64

345.00



PAYROLL

PAYROLL/BOD COMPENSATION
PAYROLL

SPECIAL PAYROLL - GRACE VACATION PAID

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE
FEDERAL WITHHOLDING
FICA TAX

MEDICARE TAX

EMPLOYMENT DEVELOPMENT DEPART
SDI
STATE WITHHOLDING

CALPERS

PERS P1%

PEPRA 6.25

PERS EMPLOYER
PEPRA EMPLOYER
7% EMPLOYEE

STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE
FEDERAL WITHHOLDING
FICA TAX

MEDICARE TAX

EMPLOYMENT DEVELOPMENT DEPART
CALIFORNIA TRAINING TAX

SDI

STATE WITHHOLDING

STATE UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE

CALPERS

PERS P1%

PEPRA 6.25

PERS EMPLOYER
PEPRA EMPLOYER
7% EMPLOYEE

STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE

6/5/2020
6/19/2020
6/18/2020

6/5/2020
6/5/2020
6/5/2020

6/5/2020
6/5/2020

6/5/2020
6/5/2020
6/5/2020
6/5/2020
6/5/2020

6/5/2020

6/19/2020
6/19/2020
6/19/2020

6/19/2020
6/19/2020
6/19/2020
6/19/2020

6/19/2020
6/19/2020
6/19/2020
6/19/2020
6/19/2020

6/19/2020

24,015.43 DIRECT DEP
24,377.02 DIRECT DEP
8,313.17 DIRECT DEP

3,051.68 -
4,028.70 -
942.20 -

304.90 -
1,062.15 -

206.36 -
567.95 -
2,233.36 -
587.72 -
1,444.46 -

701.50 -

2,751.42 -
4,048.48 -
946.82 -

2.19 -
326.49 -
976.98 -

48.17 -

208.33 -
715.74 -
2,254.64 -
740.65 -
1,458.22 -

701.50 -

24,015.43
24,377.02
8,313.17

8,022.58

1,367.05

5,039.85

701.50

7,746.72

1,353.83

5,377.58

701.50



FICA TAX - SPECIAL PAYROLL GRACE VACAY
MEDICARE TAX

EMPLOYMENT DEVELOPMENT DEPARTM
SDI - SPECIAL PAYROLL GRACE VACATION

AFLAC
AFLAC DISABILITY
AFLAC DISABILITY

NEW YORK LIFE INSURANCE
LIFE INSURANCE-Employee pay
LIFE INSURANCE-Employee pay

6/18/2020
6/18/2020

6/18/2020

6/19/2020
6/19/2020

6/19/2020
6/19/2020

1,128.44
263.90

91.00

195.25
195.25

94.00
94.00

6564
6564

6565
6565

1,392.34

91.00

390.50

188.00



	AP Check Report - 4257

